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JULY 15, 2021 

 

 

Sun., July 18 - Baby Dedication - 10:30am 

Thur., July 22 - Pick Up Basketball, 6:00pm - 8:00pm 

Wed., Aug. 4 - Adult Choir Practice Only  

Wed., Aug. 11 - Adult Choir Practice Only  

Sun., Aug. 15 - Faith Commitment Sunday - Promotion Day 

Sun., Aug. 15 - Justin Ryder Ordination - Horseshoe Dr.  

Sun., Aug. 22 - Deacon Ordination / Business Mtg. - HD 

Thur., Aug. 26 - Coed Pick Up Basketball, 6:00pm-8:00pm 

Sun., Aug 29 - Faith Forward Celebration Sunday 

Wed., July 21 - Ice Cream Social & Games - Youth Room 

Sat., July 24 -  Block Party - Vidalia, LA 

Wed., July 28 - End of Summer Party 

Wed., Aug. 4 - No WNZ 

Fri., Aug. 6 - Boys Night Out / Girls Night Out 

Sun., Aug. 15 - Move Up Sunday 

Wed., Aug. 18 - New WNZ 

Sat., Aug. 28 - PAY DAY (Parents & Youth) Kincaid Lake 

 

BY STATEMENT: BILL & SUELLEN BLACKBURN 

BY LETTER: CURT & SHEREE CARMACK 

MEN’S MINISTRY 
EVENT 

SAT., AUG. 28 

Special Speaker: 

Jase Robertson                       
of Duck Commander              

PBC Deville Campus 

More Details Soon! 

 SHOWING OTHERS GOD’S LOVE IN TIMES OF DISASTER 

Thur., July 29 - Totally Kool Thursday, Grades 4-6 

Sun., Aug. 8 - AWANA Training - 4:30pm 

Sun., Aug. 15 - Promotion Sunday 

Wed., Aug. 18 - AWANA Kick-off 

Sun., Aug. 22 & 29 - Children’s Choir Practice, 10:30am 

Sun., Sept. 5 & 12 - Children’s Choir Practice, 10:30am 

Fri., Sept. 17 - Kid’s Night Out 

Sun., Oct. 31 - Trunk or Treat 

Fri., Nov. 12 - Parent’s Night Out 

 

 SAINTS  ALIVE!    
SAT., AUG. 14 - DAY TRIP TO SOUTH LOUISIANA 

LITTLE BIG CUP MEAL (Arnaudville), plus shopping at the 

WASHINGTON OLD SCHOOL HOUSE ANTIQUE MALL 

We will shop at the antique mall provided they are up 

and running as normal (pre-Covid).     

We are checking into other shopping options/additions. 

More details and a sign up sheet will be available soon! 

(Age 60+) 



 

Deville                            77,147.50 

Alex                                 10,722.00 

FF2020                            2,406.80 

Global Missions               480.00 

Cemetery Fund             2,185.00 

DR Buckets                        190.00 

Alex Youth Ministry           35.00 

Total                              93,166.30 

WOW!                        

Thanks to everyone for      

the generous donations 

of insect repellent!        

We collected enough for 

all the backpacks in the 

upcoming distribution.  


